Teams
1 TGS Vorwarts 1

2 Cheers Steelers
3 SC Burgel 2
4 Eintracht Frankurt 3
5 Flying Eagles 4
6 Ginnheim 4
7 Babbelnetwerf
8 Cavemen 2
9 TGS Vorwarts 2
10 Ginnheim 3
11 Blind Eyes
12 Eintracht Frankurt 4
13 DC Phonix Steelers

Einzelrang Liste
Namen

Benjamin Schitz
Elmaz Ademaj
Daniel Zaharia
Dorde Batalo

Dieter Hinderer
Vesna Batalo
Michael Seidewitz
Jessica Perez Levin
Stefan Forster
Julian Gregorowitz

A. Rackow Gackenheimer

Christian Busse
Esther Ruppel

Thomas Gackenheimer

Birgit Gotz

Tom Herhold
Anne Delikus
Michael Diehl
Katja Rottger

Spiele Punkte G

6

6

6

6

5

Spieltag 7

V Sets + Sets - Legs +

0

0

1

5

5

Kapitan: Benjamin Schiitz

Sets
7
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U
12 6 0
11 5 1
9 4 1
8 4 0
8 3 2
7 3 1
7 3 1
7 3 1
5 2 1
4 2 0
3 1 1
1 0 1
0 0 0
G V Legs
7 0 19
6 4 24
3 1 10
2 1 7
1 3 10
1 3 11
1 1 6
1 2 6
1 2 7
1 2 7
0 1 3
0 1 2
0 1 2
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59

46

43

40

36

45

43

39

32

25

26

24

20
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13

26

29

32

36

39

41

45

40

35

46

48

40

125

105

97

94

84

105

102

94

86

58

71

62

95

Legs -
42

69
83
76
85
95
104
108
95
77
99
104

91



